MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR CHARTERS WORLDV
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
AIRQUEST AVIATION
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EVERTS AIR CARGO
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE AIRLINK
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
IFL

INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/
JET EDGE INTERNATION.
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETRIGHT

JOURNEY AVIATION
KALITTA AIR

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 0O OO0 oo

N
[$))
(9]
'y

222
37,093

O O 0O 00O 0 o0 OO

44
>
N
N
©

O O 0000000 0O O

oo
[{e}
N
[e2]

O O 0O 0 000 o0 OO

DEP

O O O OO o o o

4,578
221
36,761

OO 0000 o oo

54,093

O O O OO 00O oo o o

8,660

OO 0000 0o oo

TOTAL

OO 0000 oo

©
-
w
N

443
73,854

O OO O O0OOoOOo oo

108,322

OO 0000000 oo o

-
\‘
o))
oo
oo

O OO0 000 0o oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 43
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
2.18% 30
0.11% 4

17.60% 474
0.00% 18
0.00% 3
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 8
0.00% 2
0.00% 29
0.00% 145

25.81% 598
0.00% 13
0.00% 23
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 14
0.00% 95
0.00% 2
0.00% 71
0.00% 0
0.00% 64
0.00% 10
4.19% 64
0.00% 9
0.00% 7
0.00% 2
0.00% 5
0.00% 4
0.00% 12
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 0

MONTHLY DATA - September 2021

INT'L

O OO OO O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0O0O0ODO0ODO0OO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0D0DO0ODO0ODO0O0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED

O O O OO o o o

N
[9)]
(4]
X

222

w
J
o
©
w

OO 00O 0o oo

(6]
'S
N
N
©

O O O OO0 O0OO0O oo o o

[ee]
©
N
[e:]

O OO OO0 oo oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
78,000 0.02%
18,700 0.01%
47,000 0.01%
1,112,349 0.35%
46,700 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
55,150 0.02%
30,400 0.01%
4,648,400 1.46%
582,020 0.18%
48,167,828 15.11%
289,200 0.09%
73,400 0.02%
51,588 0.02%
77,715 0.02%
85,800 0.03%
240,887 0.08%
51,400 0.02%
203,696 0.06%
1,232,500 0.39%
70,748,720 22.19%
288,700 0.09%
2,945,000 0.92%
130,000 0.04%
65,400 0.02%
20,700 0.01%
391,900 0.12%
30,319,000 9.51%
54,200 0.02%
1,260,650 0.40%
0 0.00%
723,600 0.23%
257,940 0.08%
9,833,722 3.08%
192,100 0.06%
119,800 0.04%
141,300 0.04%
138,670 0.04%
60,800 0.02%
599,250 0.19%
25,500 0.01%
38,400 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
0 0.00%

ENP

O O O O oo oo

w
-
-
[¢)]

f

o

23,777

O OO O OO o o o

N
N
-
(42}
o

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 O0OO0Oo0o oo

594

30,005

OO 0000 oo o

57,476

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O O 0000 oo

3,709
0
53,782

[=lN=lNellellelNelNelNelNe)

81,635

OO O O0OO000O0O000O000O0O00O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

O O O OO o oo

1,572

5,726
904

o O O O o o o

192,533
14,735

0

309,210
0

0

0

0
4,476,241

O O O O OO0 O oo o o

FREIGHT
DEP

[«lNelNelNellolNelNelio)

3,008

6,172
14,803

O OO0 oo oo

132,555
21,540

0

447,245

0

0

0

0
4,726,109

OO 0000000 oo

TOTAL

O O O O oo o o

N
[9)]
©
o

o

11,898
15,707

o O O O o o o

325,088
36,275

0

756,455

0

0

0

0
9,202,350

O O O O OO0 O oo o o



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KALITTA-CARGO
LONDON EXECUTIVE AVI
MAXAIR

MIDAMERICA JET, INC.
MIDWEST AVIATION
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NICHOLAS AIR

NORTH STAR AVIATION
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PRESIDENTIAL AIR
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE AIR INC..
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
PRO AIRE CARGO AND C
RED WING AEROPLANE (
REYNOLDS JET MANAGE
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SECURE AIR CHARTER
SILVER AIR

SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES
SPIRITJETS, LLC

SUN AIR JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AR, LLC

SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD
TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
TRANS ISLAND AIRWAYE
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWA

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 00 0000000000000 000000000 oo

20,419

0
0
0

DEP

O OO OO0 O0DO0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0O00ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

73,337
8,300

966

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 00O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

149,546
16,981
0

0

2,085

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
35.63%
4.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.50%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.89%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

LANDGS

AR AN N WWNWa AN Wo SN W

(o2}
Q1 = W = O

24

91

-

A A A NN N A AN

404
27

MONTHLY DATA - September 2021

INT'L

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO 0O OO0 OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO00ODO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

-
N
(2]
[le]

O OO O O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOoo oo

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0OO00OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

75,701
8,681

1,119

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
45,900 0.01%
42,620 0.01%
78,600 0.02%
92,480 0.03%
25,082 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
222,600 0.07%
16,865 0.01%
2,500 0.00%
56,600 0.02%
139,400 0.04%
43,675 0.01%
200,500 0.06%
18,700 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
33,730 0.01%
8,500 0.00%
27,100 0.01%
15,700 0.00%
537,200 0.17%
5,400 0.00%
49,100 0.02%
15,700 0.00%
113,388 0.04%
607,350 0.19%
46,700 0.01%
75,300 0.02%
15,700 0.00%
192,100 0.06%
85,621,200 26.86%
12,538,799 3.93%
46,700 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
1,609,300 0.50%
25,500 0.01%
292,600 0.09%
60,000 0.02%
33,750 0.01%
27,575 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
25,809,103 8.10%
12,939,500 4.06%
54,640 0.02%
1,027,354 0.32%

ENP

O OO O 0000000000000 O0OO0O0O0OO000O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOLOOLOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

MAIL
DEP

OO O 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0OO00O0O00O0OO000O0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOo

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0O00O0O00O0O000O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOOOOOoOOo

ENP

1,100

O O 0O OO0 O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoO o oo

55,794
20

O O O OO o oo

83,991

O OO O O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoO oo

2,034,449
0
0

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO O O0OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOo0OOoO o oo

48,094

O OO OO oo oo

98,289

OO 0000000 oo

2,235,022
0
0

TOTAL

1,100

-
o
w
@
N
O OO OO0 O0O0O00WOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

-
[e ]
N
N
(¢
o

O OO O O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoO oo

4,269,471
0
0



x
M’» E MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
L\ MONTHLY DATA - September 2021

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

PASSENGERS LNDG WT MAIL FREIGHT
OPERATOR ENP| DEP | TOTAL | SHARE|LANDGS| INT'L | OLTS [SCREENE LBS | SHARE ENP DEP TOTAL ENP DEP TOTAL
VISTAJET LIMITED 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 78,600 0.02% 0 0 0 0 0 0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR' 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 204,000 0.06% 0 0 0 0 0 0
XOJET 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 127,200 0.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 211,596 208,145 | 419,741 | 100.00% | 3,127 0| 1,269 | 211,088 | 318,819,496 | 100.00% 51,051 88,075 139,126 | 7,305450 | 7,825,370 | 15,130,820

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



