

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - September 2021

I	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	78,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	47,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	43	0	0	0	1,112,349	0.35%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CHARTERS WORLDV	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,150	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRQUEST AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-5	4,554	4,578	9,132	2.18%	30	0	0	4,554	4,648,400	1.46%	3,115	594	3,709	1,572	3,008	4,580
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	222	221	443	0.11%	4	0	0	222	582,020	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	37,093	36,761	73,854	17.60%	474	0	0	37,093	48,167,828	15.11%	23,777	30,005	53,782	5,726	6,172	11,898
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	289,200	0.09%	0	0	0	904	14,803	15,707
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	73,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BERRY AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	51,588	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	77,715	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	85,800	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	240,887	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	51,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	29	0	0	0	203,696	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	145	0	0	0	1,232,500	0.39%	0	0	0	192,533	132,555	325,088
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	54,229	54,093	108,322	25.81%	598	0	0	54,229	70,748,720	22.19%	24,159	57,476	81,635	14,735	21,540	36,275
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	288,700	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	2,945,000	0.92%	0	0	0	309,210	447,245	756,455
EVERTS AIR CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	130,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	65,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE AIRLINK	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	20,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	391,900	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	95	0	0	0	30,319,000	9.51%	0	0	0	4,476,241	4,726,109	9,202,350
FIRST WING	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,200	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	71	0	0	0	1,260,650	0.40%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	64	0	0	0	723,600	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	257,940	0.08%	0	0	0	129,175	92,533	221,708
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	8,928	8,660	17,588	4.19%	64	0	0	8,928	9,833,722	3.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	192,100	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	119,800	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	141,300	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
IFL	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	138,670	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	60,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	599,250	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETRIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JOURNEY AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
Data subject to change	due te ad	iustmonte	1		I		I	1 I		I I	I I	I		I	I	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - September 2021

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	45,900	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	42,620	0.01%	0	0	0	1,100	0	1,100
LONDON EXECUTIVE AVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	92,480	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDAMERICA JET, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	25,082	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDWEST AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	222,600	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NICHOLAS AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	56,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	139,400	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	43,675	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	200,500	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRESIDENTIAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	33,730	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE AIR INC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	60	0	0	0	537,200	0.17%	0	0	0	55,794	48,094	103,888
PRO AIRE CARGO AND C	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	5,400	0.00%	0	0	0	20	0	20
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	49,100	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
REYNOLDS JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	113,388	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	607,350	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SECURE AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	192,100	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	76,209	73,337	149,546	35.63%	644	0	1,269	75,701	85,621,200	26.86%	0	0	0	83,991	98,289	182,280
SPIRIT AIRLINES	8,681	8,300	16,981	4.05%	91	0	0	8,681	12,538,799	3.93%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN AIR JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	1,119	966	2,085	0.50%	11	0	0	1,119	1,609,300	0.50%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	142	136	278	0.07%	2	0	0	142	292,600	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	60,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRANS ISLAND AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	20,419	21,093	41,512	9.89%	404	0	0	20,419	25,809,103	8.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	12,939,500	4.06%	0	0	0	2,034,449	2,235,022	4,269,471
	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,640	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWA	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	1,027,354	0.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0
Data subject to change	l due to ad	livetmonte	I		I			I I			I I	I	I	I	I I	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - September 2021

	PASSENGERS									WT		MAIL		FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
VISTAJET LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	204,000	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	127,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	211,596	208,145	419,741	100.00%	3,127	0	1,269	211,088	318,819,496	100.00%	51,051	88,075	139,126	7,305,450	7,825,370	15,130,820